
Fill in the gaps

Touch by Josh Abbott Band

 A little longer

 Baby stay with me a little longer

 I  (1)________  want  (2)________  touch again

 To feel  (3)________  body giving in

 It’s pulling at me

 My desire to make you happy

 I want to feel your touch again

 Let’s  (4)________  lay here  (5)________________  

(6)______________  forever

 I can’t get enough of your love

  (7)__________  and relentless, sweet and defenseless

 I can  (8)__________  get enough

 Every  (9)________  we touch

 Can’t  (10)________  staring

 My eyes  (11)________  taking off  (12)________  you’re

wearing

 I just want your  (13)__________  again

 To  (14)________   (15)________  body giving in

  (16)________________  a bad liar

 That smile gives  (17)________  what you desire

 You wanna feel my touch again.

 Let’s just lie here together,  (18)______________  forever

 I can’t get enough of your love

 Brave and relentless, sweet and defenseless

 I can never get enough 

  (19)__________   (20)________  we touch

 Let’s  (21)________  lie  (22)________  together, chasing

forever

I can’t get enough of  (23)________  love

Brave and relentless,  (24)__________  and defenseless

I can never get enough 

Every time we touch
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. just

2. your

3. your

4. just

5. together

6. chasing

7. Brave

8. never

9. time

10. stop

11. keep

12. what

13. touch

14. feel

15. your

16. You’re

17. away

18. chasing

19. Every

20. time

21. just

22. here

23. your

24. sweet
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